LUKA KOPER

Port of Koper

Maritime throughput and revenues in January — December 2016 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS,
Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in the January — December 2016

period.

Cargo throughput (tons)
General cargo
Containers

Cars

Liquid cargoes

Dry bulk cargoes

Total

Cargo throughput (in units)
Containers (TEU)
Cars (units)

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.

(in 000 EUR)

*incomplete and non-audited data

Koper, 19th January 2017

Jan — Dec 2016
1,534,204
8,274,395
1,139,559
3,592,947
7,469,514

22,010,618

Jan - Dec 2016

844,758
749,006

Jan - Dec 2016
191,746*

Jan - Dec 2015
1,475,076
7,741,976

902,168
3,297,225
7,295,426

20,711,872

Jan - Dec 2015

790,736
607,326

Jan - Dec 2015
176,094

Index 16/15
104
107
126
109
102
106

Index 16/15

107
123

Index 16/15
109




