

## Maritime throughput and revenues in January – December 2016 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS, Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues in the January – December 2016 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)	Jan – Dec 2016	Jan – Dec 2015	Index 16/15
General cargo	1,534,204	1,475,076	104
Containers	8,274,395	7,741,976	107
Cars	1,139,559	902,168	126
Liquid cargoes	3,592,947	3,297,225	109
Dry bulk cargoes	7,469,514	7,295,426	102
Total	22,010,618	20,711,872	106

Cargo throughput (in units)	Jan – Dec 2016	Jan – Dec 2015	Index 16/15
Containers (TEU)	844,758	790,736	107
Cars (units)	749,006	607,326	123

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper, d.d.	Jan – Dec 2016	Jan – Dec 2015	Index 16/15
(in 000 EUR)	191,746*	176,094	109

\*incomplete and non-audited data